ComMcAST PHONE, LLC TARIFF FCC No. 1
36TH REVISED PAGE 0-1
CANCELS 35TH REVISED PAGE 0-1

The Title Page and Pages 0-1 to 5-12 inclusive of this Tariff are effective as of the date shown.
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ComMcAST PHONE, LLC
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1.
Alabama
Arizona

Arkansas
California

Colorado

TARIFF FCC No. 1
5™ REVISED PAGE 3-23
CANCELS 4™ REVISED PAGE 3-23

3. SWITCHED ACCESS

RATES AND CHARGES
RECURRING (CONT’D)

. 8XX Toll-Free Access

Customer Identification Charge

— AT&T Territory
— Verizon Territory

Connecticut

Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida — AT&T Territory
— CenturyLink Territory
— Verizon Territory
» Georgia
+ ldaho
« Illinois — AT&T Territory
— Frontier Territory
* Indiana — AT&T Territory
— Frontier Territory
* lowa
» Kansas — AT&T Territory
— CenturyLink Territory
+ Kentucky
* Louisiana
+ Maine
* Maryland
» Massachusetts
* Michigan
* Minnesota — CenturyLink Territory [1]
— CenturyLink Territory [2]
+ Mississippi
« Missouri  — AT&T Territory

— CenturyLink Territory

[1[ former Embarq Territory
[2] former Qwest Territory

Transmittal No. 37

RECURRING RATE
PER QUERY

$0.0042100
0.0040530
0.0025310
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042480 (R)
0.0040530
0.0033930
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042100
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042100
0.0040530
0.0011080
0.0042480 (R)
0.0011080
0.0042480 (R)
0.0040530
0.0025310
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042100
0.0042100
0.0037020
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042480 (R)
0.0011080
0.0042480 (R)
0.0040530
0.0042100
0.0025310
0.0042480 (R)
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TARIFF FCC No. 1
13TH REVISED PAGE 3-23.1
CANCELS 12TH REVISED PAGE 3-23.1

3. SWITCHED ACCESS

RATES AND CHARGES
RECURRING

8XX Toll-Free Access

Customer Identification Charge (Cont’d)

Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey — CenturyLink Territory
— Verizon Territory

New Mexico
New York
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon — CenturyLink Territory [1]
— CenturyLink Territory [2]
— CenturyLink Territory [3]
— Frontier Territory
Pennsylvania — CenturyLink Territory

— Verizon Territory

Rhode Island
South Carolina
Tennessee  — AT&T Territory
— CenturyLink Territory
Texas — AT&T Territory
— Verizon Territory
Utah
Vermont
Virginia — CenturyLink Territory
— Verizon Territory
Washington — CenturyLink Territory [2]
— CenturyLink Territory [3]
— Frontier Territory
West Virginia
Wisconsin

[1] former CenturyTel Territory
[2] former Embarq Territory
[3] former Qwest Territory

Transmittal No. 37

RECURRING RATE

PER QUERY
$ 0.0040530
0.0042480 (R)
0.0037020
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042480 (R)
0.0040530
0.0042480 (R)
0.0011080
0.0025310
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042480 (R)
0.0040530
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042100
0.0042100
0.0042480 (R)
0.0025310
0.0042480 (R)
0.0040530
0.0037020
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042480 (R)
0.0042480 (R)
0.0040530
0.0042480 (R)
0.0038350
0.0011080

Issued: June 24, 2021
Kelly Clark, Senior Manager — Regulatory Affairs

One Comcast Center,

Philadelphia, PA

Effective: July 1, 2021

50" Floor
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